Pl

THE
GREYHOUND

Garden & Takeaway Menu

(Served Fridays & Saturdays From 5pm Weather Permitting)

PIZ7ZA MENU

Margherita - Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese with Sliced Tomato
Double Pepperoni - With Extra Pepperoni

Hot & Spicy Meat Feast - Pepperoni, Spiced Beef, Ham,
Chicken, Chilli Sauce & Jalapenos

Hunters Chicken - Grilled Chicken, Bacon with BBQ Sauce
£14.00

Garlic Bread Pizza - Pizza Base Covered in Garlic Butter

Garlic Bread with Cheese Pizza - Pizza Base Covered in Garlic Butter & Cheese.

Fries £5.00
Fries with Cheese £6.00
ICE CREAM

Water Cone £3.50
Sprinkled Watffle Cone £4.50
Flake S50p

Food allergies and intolerances
before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements

£12.50
£13.50
£14.50

£9.00
£11.00



