

## Garden & Takeaway Menu

(Served Fridays & Saturdays From 5pm Weather Permitting)

## PIZZA MENU

Margherita - Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese with Sliced Tomato	£12.50
Double Pepperoni - With Extra Pepperoni	£13.50
Hot & Spicy Meat Feast - Pepperoni, Spiced Beef, Ham, Chicken, Chilli Sauce & Jalapenos	£14.50
Hunters Chicken - Grilled Chicken, Bacon with BBQ Sauce £14.00	
Garlic Bread Pizza - Pizza Base Covered in Garlic Butter	£9.00
Garlic Bread with Cheese Pizza - Pizza Base Covered in Garlic Butter & Cheese.	£11.00

Fries	£5.00
Fries with Cheese	£6.00

## ICE CREAM

Wafer Cone	£3.50
Sprinkled Waffle Cone	£4.50
Flake	50p